MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Base dimension
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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WASHING BASIN WITH FOOT OPERATED MIXER
SYSTEM, FREE STANDING
PLMP400

Ref: 2007.429.001
Magnus

* Maximum height with tap

Structure made of stainless steel.

Activation of the mixer by pedal.

Sink dimensions: & 350x150 mm.

Accessories for assembly included: mixer, valve and flexible

pipes.

400x400x900(1050)* mm
400x250 mm

10.5kg

425x410x990 mm

12,5 kg
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